
Vendor Sign In Sheet
 Project: ITB-09-119 Centennial Ballfield Lighting Project

Company Name JCN Engineering

Representative Jeff Nielson

Phone Number 303-239-0736

Fax Number 303-239-0737

Address 3281 Routt St

City Wheat Ridge

State CO

Zip Code 80033

e-mail address jcneng@comcast.net

Company Name Rainbow Electric

Representative Bud Jordan

Phone Number 303-682-5300

Fax Number 303-682-5333

Address 1110 Boston Ave

City Longmont

State CO

Zip Code 80501

e-mail address bjordan@rainbow-electric.com

Company Name GEI Palmer Electric

Representative Charlie Weir

Phone Number 719-573-5001

Fax Number 719-591-4226

Address 575 Valley St Ste 3

City Colorado Springs

State CO 

Zip Code 80915

e-mail address cweir@geipalmer.com

mailto:jcneng@comcast.net�
mailto:bjordan@rainbow-electric.com�
mailto:cweir@geipalmer.com�


Vendor Sign In Sheet

Project: ITB-09-119 Centennial Ballfield Lighting Project

Company Name Scheiner/Rio Electric LLC

Representative James Rio

Phone Number 720-232-0558

Fax Number 303-255-0719

Address 13804 Fillmore St

City Thornton

State CO

Zip Code 80602

e-mail address steve@scheinercg.com      rio_electric@msn.com

Company Name Jordy Construction

Representative Rob Stopkoski

Phone Number 303-744-6106

Fax Number 303-744-6159

Address 1212 S Broadway Ste 100

City Denver

State CO

Zip Code 80210

e-mail address robs@jordyconstruction.com

Company Name Ban Electric

Representative Casey Cliver

Phone Number 303-424-1964

Fax Number 303-424-8484

Address

City

State

Zip Code

e-mail address ccliver@banelectric.com

mailto:robs@jordyconstruction.com�
mailto:ccliver@banelectric.com�


Vendor Sign In Sheet

Project: ITB-09-119 Centennial Ballfield Lighting Project

Company Name National Electric Construction, Inc

Representative Frank Quake

Phone Number 303-770-6398

Fax Number 303-850-0524

Address 8278 S Newport Ct

City Centennial

State CO

Zip Code 80112

e-mail address fquake@msn.com

Company Name Musco Lighting

Representative Nick Ragain

Phone Number 303-532-9306

Fax Number

Address

City

State

Zip Code

e-mail address nick.ragain@musco.com

Company Name Duro Electric

Representative Bob Roth

Phone Number 303-934-3303

Fax Number 303-934-4842

Address 2271 W Yale Ave

City Englewood

State CO

Zip Code 80110

e-mail address broth@duroelectric.com

mailto:fquake@msn.com�
mailto:nick.ragain@musco.com�
mailto:broth@duroelectric.com�


e-mail address rwengert@adkelectric.com

e-mail address crelec@comcast.net

e-mail address sgluck@frontiermech.net

Vendor Sign In Sheet

Project: ITB-09-119 Centennial Ballfield Lighting Project

Company Name ADK Electric

Representative Rob Wengert

Phone Number 303-781-7400

Fax Number 303-781-2289

Address 3773 S Jason St Unit 1

City Englewood

State CO

Zip Code 80110

Company Name C & R Electrical Contractors Inc

Representative Randy Chestnut

Phone Number 303-450-6691

Fax Number 303-450-9648

Address PO Box 33448

City Northglenn

State CO

Zip Code 80223

Company Name Frontier Mechanical Inc (Electrical Department)

Representative Sam Gluck

Phone Number 303-806-5400

Fax Number 720-881-3070

Address 2771 W Mansfield Ave

City Englewood

State CO

Zip Code 80110

mailto:rwengert@adkelectric.com�
mailto:crelec@comcast.net�
mailto:sgluck@frontiermech.net�
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